 www.gigadevice.com GD30LD2401
GD30LD2401 Copyright © 2023, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 1
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
250mA, 36V, Ultra-Low IQ, Low Dropout LDO
1 Features
• Wide Input Voltage Range: up to 36V
• Output Current: 250mA
• Standard Fixed Output Voltage Options

GD30LD2401 Copyright © 2023, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 26
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
10 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type ECO Plan Packing Type MOQ OP Temp(°C)
GD30LD2401BSTR-I18 SOT23-3 Green Tape & Reel 3000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401BSTR-I25 SOT23-3 Green Tape & Reel 3000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401BSTR-I30 SOT23-3 Green Tape & Reel 3000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401BSTR-I33 SOT23-3 Green Tape & Reel 3000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401BSTR-I36 SOT23-3 Green Tape & Reel 3000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401BSTR-I50 SOT23-3 Green Tape & Reel 3000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401NSTR-I18 SOT23-5 Green Tape & Reel 3000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401NSTR-I25 SOT23-5 Green Tape & Reel 3000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401NSTR-I30 SOT23-5 Green Tape & Reel 3000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401NSTR-I33 SOT23-5 Green Tape & Reel 3000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401NSTR-I36 SOT23-5 Green Tape & Reel 3000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401NSTR-I50 SOT23-5 Green Tape & Reel 3000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401NSTR-S18 SOT23-5 Green Tape & Reel 3000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401NSTR-S25 SOT23-5 Green Tape & Reel 3000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401NSTR-S30 SOT23-5 Green Tape & Reel 3000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401NSTR-S33 SOT23-5 Green Tape & Reel 3000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401NSTR-S36 SOT23-5 Green Tape & Reel 3000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401NSTR-S50 SOT23-5 Green Tape & Reel 3000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401BWTR-I18 SOT89-3 Green Tape & Reel 1000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
 www.gigadevice.com GD30LD2401
GD30LD2401 Copyright © 2023, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 27
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Code Package Type ECO Plan Packing Type MOQ OP Temp(°C)
GD30LD2401BWTR-I25 SOT89-3 Green Tape & Reel 1000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401BWTR-I30 SOT89-3 Green Tape & Reel 1000
Industrial
-40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2401BWTR-I33 SOT89-3 Green Tape & Reel 1000
Industrial